
1/8 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

25 8

6 KYLE EVANS GBR

SUIRENAUD BLANC373

RUSEVGENY KOMAROV707

COLCARLOS ALBERTO RAMIREZ YEPES278

GBRQUILLAN ISIDORE164

NEDTINO POPMA025

FRAROMAIN RACINE254

LTUGABRIELIUS PABIJANSKAS772

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

26 8

8 DAVE VAN DER BURG NED

FRAARTHUR PILARD130

SUICEDRIC BUTTI149

RUSPAVEL MALYSHENKOV145

BELWOUTER SEGERS15

ESPANGEL DANIEL SANCHEZ MILANO698

ITAROBERTO CRISTOFOLI133

GBRTRE WHYTE78

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

27 8

7 DAVID GRAF SUI

NEDKEVIN VAN DE GROENENDAAL202

RUSEVGENY KLESHCHENKO155

RUSBORIS PONOMAREV898

ITAPIETRO BERTAGNOLI622

RUSEGOR TOYANOV930

FRAALEXY DENILAULER606

BELMATHIJN BOGAERT304

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

28 8

77 KAI SAKAKIBARA AUS

ITAGIACOMO FANTONI117

BELRUBEN GOMMERS241

LATKRISTENS KRIGERS996

NEDTWAN VAN GENDT148

NEDMITCHEL SCHOTMAN959

LATMIKUS STRAZDINS138

ITAMARTTI SCIORTINO206

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

29 8

100 ROMAIN MAHIEU FRA

FRAJEREMY RENCUREL29

RUSALEKSANDR KATYSHEV909

GERJULIAN SCHMIDT994

NEDIAN VAN HEUGTEN07

GERMARCO J�CKEL400

ITAMICHELE TOMIZIOLI284

GERLIAM WEBSTER227

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

30 8

313 NIEK KIMMANN NED

FRASYLVAIN ANDRE1

JPNYOSHITAKU NAGASAKO993

CHICRISTOBAL ANDRES PALOMINOS
ROD

252

FRATHEO CHAPELLE690

ITAMATTIA FURLAN74

FRALEO GAROYAN01

FRANICOLAS LABAUNE422

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

10

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

31 8

813 STEFAN HEIL GER

FRATHOMAS JOUVE282

GBRKYE WHYTE87

NEDJAY SCHIPPERS42

SUIGIL BRUNNER494

NEDMARK LINK201

SUILORIS AEBERHARD799

ITAMATTEO GRAZIAN172

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

32 8

179 SIMON M MARQUART SUI

GERLUIS BRETHAUER572

NORTORE NAVRESTAD40

FRASIMBA DARNAND26

ITAGIACOMO GARGAGLIA608

FRAROMAIN MAYET974

SUIKEVIN SCHUNCK544

DENJIMMI THERKELSEN140

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/4 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

21 8

87 KYE WHYTE GBR

FRASYLVAIN ANDRE1

GBRKYLE EVANS6

FRAROMAIN MAHIEU100

FRASIMBA DARNAND26

RUSEVGENY KLESHCHENKO155

LATKRISTENS KRIGERS996

FRAARTHUR PILARD130

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

22 8

313 NIEK KIMMANN NED

COLCARLOS ALBERTO RAMIREZ YEPES278

NORTORE NAVRESTAD40

NEDDAVE VAN DER BURG8

GERJULIAN SCHMIDT994

FRATHOMAS JOUVE282

NEDKEVIN VAN DE GROENENDAAL202

BELRUBEN GOMMERS241

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

23 8

7 DAVID GRAF SUI

CHICRISTOBAL ANDRES PALOMINOS
ROD

252

ITAGIACOMO FANTONI117

RUSALEKSANDR KATYSHEV909

GERSTEFAN HEIL813

GERLUIS BRETHAUER572

RUSPAVEL MALYSHENKOV145

RUSEVGENY KOMAROV707

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

24 8

77 KAI SAKAKIBARA AUS

SUISIMON M MARQUART179

FRAJEREMY RENCUREL29

SUIRENAUD BLANC373

JPNYOSHITAKU NAGASAKO993

RUSBORIS PONOMAREV898

SUICEDRIC BUTTI149

NEDJAY SCHIPPERS42

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

19 8

8 DAVE VAN DER BURG NED

GBRKYE WHYTE87

GBRKYLE EVANS6

CHICRISTOBAL ANDRES PALOMINOS
ROD

252

RUSALEKSANDR KATYSHEV909

COLCARLOS ALBERTO RAMIREZ YEPES278

AUSKAI SAKAKIBARA77

FRAJEREMY RENCUREL29

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

20 8

7 DAVID GRAF SUI

NEDNIEK KIMMANN313

NORTORE NAVRESTAD40

SUIRENAUD BLANC373

SUISIMON M MARQUART179

FRASYLVAIN ANDRE1

FRAROMAIN MAHIEU100

ITAGIACOMO FANTONI117

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

11 8

313 NIEK KIMMANN NED

SUIRENAUD BLANC373

GBRKYE WHYTE87

NORTORE NAVRESTAD40

GBRKYLE EVANS6

CHICRISTOBAL ANDRES PALOMINOS
ROD

252

SUIDAVID GRAF7

NEDDAVE VAN DER BURG8

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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